SI-WC-RESF
SI-WH-RESF
PXNH/PXNL
Silent Roughing End Mill Series
サイレントラフィングエンドミルシリーズ
Vol.●52024年11月
1
α1

ZEFP
刃長
APMX
全長
LF
首径
DCON
ねじれ角
FHA
締結規格
Cs
材種
Grades
標準価格
(Yen)
7830450 PXNH100C10-04C005 10 0.5 4 7 13 9.7 40/42° C10 XP3225 13,000
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40/42° C12 XP3225 13,300
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40/42° C16 XP3225 21,700
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40/42° C20 XP3225 26,700
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40/42° C25 XP3225 36,600
1.シャンクホルダについてはP.9・P.11をご覧下さい。
1.Refer to pages 9 and 11 for details on shank holders.
オイルホール無し without Coolant Hole
D

ZEFP
刃長
APMX
全長
LF
首径
DCON
ねじれ角
FHA
締結規格
Cs
材種
Grades
標準価格
(Yen)
7830461 PXNH120C12-04C005-O 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40/42° C12 XP3225 16,000
7830462 PXNH160C16-04C006-O 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40/42° C16 XP3225 26,200
7830463 PXNH200C20-04C006-O 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40/42° C20 XP3225 31,800
7830464 PXNH250C25-04C006-O 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40/42° C25 XP3225 43,900
1.内部給油をご利用の際は、オイルホール付きのヘッドとシャンクホルダをご使用下さい。シャンクホルダについてはp.10・p.12をご覧下さい。
1. For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
オイルホール付き with Coolant Hole
在庫区分は全てC（標準在庫品）となります。 Stock are categorized as C (Standard stock item).

ZEFP
刃長
APMX
全長
LF
首径
DCON
ねじれ角
FHA
締結規格
Cs
材種
Grades
標準価格
(Yen)
7830400 PXNL100C10-04C005 10 0.5 4 7 13 9.7 19/21° C10 XP3225 13,000
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 19/21° C12 XP3225 13,300
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 19/21° C16 XP3225 21,700
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 19/21° C20 XP3225 26,700
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 19/21° C25 XP3225 36,600
1.シャンクホルダについてはP.9・P.11をご覧下さい。
1.Refer to pages 9 and 11 for details on shank holders.
オイルホール無し without Coolant Hole
オイルホール付き

ZEFP
刃長
APMX
全長
LF
首径
DCON
ねじれ角
FHA
締結規格
Cs
材種
Grades
標準価格
(Yen)
7830411 PXNL120C12-04C005-O 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 19/21° C12 XP3225 16,000
7830412 PXNL160C16-04C006-O 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 19/21° C16 XP3225 26,200
7830413 PXNL200C20-04C006-O 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 19/21° C20 XP3225 31,800
7830414 PXNL250C25-04C006-O 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 19/21° C25 XP3225 43,900
1.内部給油をご利用の際は、オイルホール付きのヘッドとシャンクホルダをご使用下さい。シャンクホルダについてはp.10・12をご覧下さい。
1. For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
オイルホール付き with Coolant Hole
SPEED

LB
ヘッド取付時
の有効長
Head+LB
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7801830 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075CS
9.8
10 0° 75 17.3 30.3
C10
1 34,200
7801810 PXMZ-C10SS10-L100CS 10 0° 100 37.3 50.3 1 37,400
7801840 PXMZ-C10TP12-LL130CS 12 0.9° 130 67 80 2 54,500
7801831 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS
11.7
12 0° 75 24 38.4
C12
1 42,700
7801811 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 0° 100 45.9 60.3 1 47,600
7801832 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 0° 115 64.2 78.6 1 54,500
7801841 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 16 1.3° 135 83.8 98.2 2 82,700
7801833 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS
15.7
16 0° 90 39.2 57.9
C16
1 58,800
7801812 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 0° 130 61.2 79.9 1 73,200
7801834 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 0° 135 84.2 102.9 1 74,600
7801842 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 20 1.1° 165 115 136.5 2 113,000
7801835 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS
19.6
20 0° 90 39.1 60.6
C20
1 71,700
7801813 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 0° 150 78.4 99.9 1 107,000
7801836 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 0° 180 109.1 130.6 1 110,000
7801843 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 25 1.1° 200 140 161.5 2 139,000
7801814 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 24 25 0° 200 96.6 124.1 C25 1 141,000
超硬シャンク Carbide Shank
1. 切りくずのかみ込みが起こらないようクーラントノズル位置を調整下さい。
1.  Adjust the position of the coolant nozzles accordingly so that the chips do not get tangled.
オイルホール無し without Coolant Hole

LB
ヘッド取付時
の有効長
Head+LB
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7803511 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS-O
11.7
12 0° 75 25 39.4
C12
3 42,700
7803512 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS-O 12 0° 100 46.3 60.7 3 47,600
7803513 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS-O 12 0° 115 65 79.4 3 54,500
7803514 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS-O 16 1.3° 135 85 99.4 4 82,700
7803515 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL150CS-O 16 1° 150 85.6 100 4 84,000
7803521 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS-O
15.7
16 0° 90 40 58.7
C16
3 58,800
7803522 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS-O 16 0° 130 62 80.7 3 73,200
7803523 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS-O 16 0° 135 85 103.7 3 74,600
7803524 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS-O 20 1° 165 115 133.7 4 113,000
7803525 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL180CS-O 20 1° 180 116.6 135.3 4 115,000
7803531 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS-O
19.6
20 0° 90 40 61.5
C20
3 71,700
7803532 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS-O 20 0° 150 79.3 100.8 3 107,000
7803533 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS-O 20 0° 180 110 131.5 3 110,000
7803534 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS-O 25 1° 200 140 161.5 4 139,000
7803535 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL210CS-O 25 1° 210 145 166.5 4 141,000
7803541 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS-O 24 25 0° 200 98 125.5 C25 3 141,000
単位:mm　Unit:mm超硬シャンク Carbide Shank
1. 内部給油をご利用の際は、オイルホール付きのヘッドとシャンクホルダをご使用下さい。
2. 切りくずのかみ込みが起こらないようクーラントノズル位置を調整下さい。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole.

角度
BHTA
全長
LF
首下長
LB
ヘッド取付時
の有効長
Head+LB
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7801800 PXMZ-C10SS10-S075 9.8 10 0° 75 12 25 C10 1 11,300
7801801 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100
11.7
12 0° 100 18 32.4
C12
1 15,500
7801821 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 20 5° 145 47.4 61.8 2 18,200
7801802 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100
15.7
16 0° 100 23 41.7
C16
1 15,700
7801822 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 25 5° 155 53.1 71.8 2 21,900
7801803 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120
19.6
20 0° 120 28 49.5
C20
1 18,500
7801823 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 32 5° 170 70.8 92.3 2 25,900
7801804 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 24 25 0° 140 34.5 62 C25 1 19,300
ヘッド取付時の有効長  Head +LB
Head LB
D
C

角度
BHTA
全長
LF
首下長
LB
ヘッド取付時の
有効長
Head+LB
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7803501 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100-O 11.7 12 0° 100 18 32.4 C12 3 15,500
7803502 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100-O 15.7 16 0° 100 23 41.7 C16 3 15,700
7803503 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120-O 19.6 20 0° 120 28 49.5 C20 3 18,500
7803504 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140-O 24 25 0° 140 34.5 62 C25 3 19,300
ヘッド取付時の有効長  Head +LB
1. 内部給油をご利用の際は、オイルホール付きのヘッドとシャンクホルダをご使用下さい。
2. 切りくずのかみ込みが起こらないようクーラントノズル位置を調整下さい。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole.

CRKS
適用
スパナ
Spanner
全長
LF
おねじ側
端面径
DCSFMS
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12 11.7 6.5 M 6 PXMP8-10 18 11 C12 1 11,000
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16 15.7 8.5 M 8 PXMP13-16 21.8 14.5 C16 1 14,000
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20 19.6 10.5 M10 PXMP13-16 26.5 18 C20 1 15,500
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 24 12.5 M12 PXMP21 34 23 C25 1 17,700
お手持ちのシャンクホルダ（OP-SFA）に
PXMJを組み合わせる事により、
PXMシリーズの使用が可能となります。
PXM series can be used with the shank holder (OP-SFA)

CRKS
適用
スパナ
Spanner
全長
LF
おねじ側
端面径
DCSFMS
締結規格
Cs
形状
Type
標準価格
(Yen)
7803551 PXMJ-C12SF06-O 12 11.7 6.5 M 6 PXMP8-10 18 11 C12 2 11,000
7803552 PXMJ-C16SF08-O 16 15.7 8.5 M 8 PXMP13-16 21.8 14.5 C16 2 14,000
7803553 PXMJ-C20SF10-O 20 19.6 10.5 M10 PXMP13-16 26.5 18 C20 2 15,500
7803554 PXMJ-C25SF12-O 25 24 12.5 M12 PXMP21 34 23 C25 2 17,700
オイルホール付き with Coolant Hole
1. 内部給油をご利用の際は、オイルホール付きのヘッドとシャンクホルダをご使用下さい。シャンクホルダについてはp.10・p.12をご覧下さい。
1.  For the use of internal coolant, please use the appropriate head and shank holders with oil hole. Refer to pages 10 and 12 for details on shank holders.
在庫区分は全てC（標準在庫品）となります。 Stock are categorized as C (Standard stock item).